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

Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

34 126 Total Team
15 36 5 JORVINA Rachel Victoria

4 18 3 MARAGUINOT Jhoana
6 108 Total Team
5 66 17 CAL Kamille Angelica

19 66 Total Team
8 23 3 MARAGUINOT Jhoana

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

39 97 Total Team
13 25 5 MACANDILI Dawn Nicole

8 18 3 LACSINA Ivy Keith
15 108 Total Team

9 41 1 ALBA Marionne Angelique
25 47 Total Team
11 19 8 DELA CRUZ Jolina

Best Scorer 11 49 2 EBON Lycha19 42 3 LACSINA Ivy Keith

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

27 130 Total Team
11 37 2 EBON Lycha
7 34 3 MARAGUINOT Jhoana
1 31 Total Team
1 7 7 MACASLANG Krich

2 52 Total Team
1 9 7 MACASLANG Krich
1 7 10 VICTORIA Camille

20 Total Team
50 213 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

42 123 Total Team
15 28 3 LACSINA Ivy Keith
10 30 8 DELA CRUZ Jolina
12 51 Total Team

4 10 10 BARON Mary Joy
4 7 3 LACSINA Ivy Keith
7 73 Total Team
2 10 4 GALANG Victonara
2 8 9 FAJARDO Kim

14 Total Team
75 247 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

NXL • NXLED CHAMELEONS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 RAVENA Danielle TherisL

2 EBON Lycha

3 MARAGUINOT Jhoana Louisse

5 JORVINA Rachel VictoriaL

6 PELAGA Lia Alexa

7 MACASLANG Krich Aesheluoz

8 LUNA May

9 PERMENTILLA Chiara Mae

10 VICTORIA Camille

11 ABIL judith

13 NAVARRO Janine

17 CAL Kamille Angelica

24 MANGULABNAN Ma. Regina Agatha

  
  
L L L

  
  
 
  
 


  
  

11
7

5
1
1
5

Coach:
Assistant:

MINOWA TAKAYUKI
VILLET PONCE DE LEON

FTL • F2 LOGISTICS CARGO MOVERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ALBA Marionne Angelique

2 MARANO Abigail

3 LACSINA Ivy Keith

4 GALANG Victonara

5 MACANDILI Dawn NicoleL

6 PABLO Myla

7 ALVAREZ Maria Shola May Luna

8 DELA CRUZ Jolina

9 FAJARDO Kim

10 BARON Mary Joy

13 ARCE Ethan Lainne

15 KASILAG Elaine

16 DACORON Mary Joy

21 ANDAL Marian tracyL

  
  
  
  
L L L




  
  
  


 

L L

1
7

19
7

11
3

10
2
1

Coach:
Assistant:

DIEGO REGINE
BOCBOC BENSON

Referees: VELARDE Fernando (NR) & CORPUZ Ryan Vincent (NR)

FTL
NXL 0

3 25
20

25
14

25
16

75
50

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:26 0:25 1:22

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

12 38610/24/2023

ANTIPOLO CITY

YNARES CENTER

Match duration: Start: 14:05 End: 15:35 Total: 1:30
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